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tion to combat climate change with its three
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MITIGATION limate change and the ongoing work under the
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THE CONVENTION

TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER

THE KYOTO PROTOCOL
THE PARIS AGREEMENT

EAPAEITY—BUII.EIIHE

ADAPTATION i \ational regime. The guide also also explains the

INDCs and HDCs
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Date Friday, 1 December | Saturday, 2 December | Sunday, 3 December | Monday, 4 December | Tuesday, 5 December | Wednesday, 6 December
COP 28 , Energy and Industry /
thematic no thematic day no thematic day Ml Ral Just Transition /
Recovery and Peace .
days Indigenous Peoples
: Energy and Industry /
i Rec?vaehh J;:;I::;;:ca st Transition/]
Side i L Indigenous Peoples
event ; Health / Relief,
. no thematic tracks
thematic Recovery and Peace E dind /
tracks nergy and ‘ndustry Youth, Children,
Just Transition / . .
. Education and Skills
Indigenous Peoples
Date Friday, 8 December | Saturday, 9 December | Sunday, 10 December | Monday, 11 December
tﬁo" :";f Youth, Children, Nature, Land Use, Food, Agriculture, thomatic d
ematic Education and Skills Oceans Water no thematic day
days
Youth, Children,
Side Education and Skills
event Nature, Land Use, Food, Agriculture,
thematic Oceans Water
tracks Nature, Land Use, Food, Agriculture, 37
Oceans Water
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